./04/0B
1:103:39

arent part; NBEWI1Z-GRY

PTL ENGINEERING
Bill of Material

DOOR VENTANA CREY $106&40

=) : F MIDLINE BLK SCREEN CATCH

avel Component Description Qty Reguired

1 gol-008 FINISHEN NODR ASS'Y NEW1Ll2 1.00
FINISHED DOOR

1 009-138 TRIMARK HANDLE ASS'Y FPREFERRED 1.00
BACK TO BACK HBLAUX HAPDLE

1 Dp1-523 DOOR CHECK-LOCKING 1.90
W/SCREWS

1 D03-48B ALUMLNUM JAMB COMPLETE NEW112 1.00

1 NEW113 SCREEN DOOR COMPLETE NEW112 1.00
SCREEN

98 /26 Jo%d ONIM3IINIDNT T11d

uM

ER

EA

EA

EA
EA

Scrap Seq Rthum
Tow o o
0.00 Q 0
0.00 a 0
.00 Y Y]
0.00 0 D
H9EZPI9ETET

Page: 1

HETEICRECE Lin

ATHLE BBHEZ/PE/TT



/04/08
106306

rent part: Q01-%08
pe ‘A

wel Componant

PTL ERGINEERING
piil of Material

PINISHED POOR ASS'Y NEWL12
TINISHED DOOR

beseription

QQL-%07

040-022

031-014
na0-040

017-034
017-032

017-036
003-04z
011=013
011-102
005=130
0o7-017
007-067
nn3-078
007-261
Ull=L103
011-113
011-107
011-111

¢ll=107

025=-002
627-039

(Nl-524
011=131

Ull=123
009=210

001-403

9a/88  F9vd

ATEEL DOOR FRAME KEZ'Y NEWIT?
DOOR FRAME

SKIN FIBLRGLASS 28" X 80"
NEWMAR COLOR 403

QLy Reguirad

1.00

[AUAN 1/8% X &' X &' Q.75
SKIN VINYL INTERIOR md’ o0 v 1.50

€S o0n Ccoloy

GEQUEL TRIM SEALER

ADUEEIVE SPRAY

RFI=676

ADHESIVE S51LAPRENE SOLID SEAL
DOOR GLUE DC 12176

ALUM.DOOR TRIM=BLACK PREF.
MATERIAL 10' BER T52 HARDNESS
BOLT HEXGRS 5/16-18 X 1/2"ZINC
WASHER FLAT 5/16" USS FLAIN
UINGY DIANO UHIVERSAL 18"
BRUSHED STAINLESS 14 GA.

TAPE BLACK HYFALON

DOOR HINGE SEAL

wpegEEAL 3G 10% SMALLERW/HOLES
DRIP GAPF 34" BLACK

CLAME TRIM INTERIOR (EVC} BLX
BLACK 7.5° HOLDING CLIP

scREW #12 X 2" HEX VWASH TEK3
PLATED

SOREW #14X2 HEX WASHER TEK 3
EMPIGARD POLYMER COATING

SCREW TRIM #8 X 3/4 BLACK

FLAT PHILIPS HEAD &D3

SCREW 9¥3/4 PAN QUAD SDE=BLACK
EMPIGARD POLYMER COATING

SCREW TRIM #8 X 2/4 BLACK

FLAT PHILIPS HEAD SDS

FOAM WHITE 1LE. 2" X 24" X %6"
SWITCH MAG.-QPEN- PTL77CBGL
BLACK WITH RED DOT

LATCH SUPFPORT STRAFR BACKTOBACK
BOLT HEX CAP 1/4-20X1" GRADE 5
ZINC PLATED

WASGHER FLAT #10 PLATEN 188
BEZBL INSIDE HANDLE PTL-1466-2
2CONO DOGR 2" DOOR

STRAF SUPPORT BACK TO BACK
FORMED TO PRINT

0.50
0.50

0.50

18.00

2.00

2.00
2,00

18.00
1.00
18.00

25.00

52.00

6.00

0.25
1.060

1.00
3.00

3.00
1.00

BNIMIINTENT TTLd

oM

BA

EA

EA
YD

EA
EA

EA

Iy

A

LB

EA

EA

T

ZA

FT

EA

ER

EA

A

ER

ER
Eh

EA
EA

EA
EA

Sorap
Q.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.0Q0
[
0.Q0
Q.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
D.o0

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Page: 1

S5eg RtNum ReteYance Lin
Q 0 1
0 0 2
0 Q 3
o3 0 &

Q 5
0 [
0 7
0 0 B
0 9
Q 10
0 0 11
0 12
0 @ 13
0 14
o 1%
Q 16
0 17
0 0 1B
4] )
0 20
v} 2l
] 0 22
4] 0 23
0 u 24
0 0 23
0 a 26
n 0 27

H9EZPI9UTET AT:i@ BEEZ/PA/TT



/04708 BTT, FNGINEERING rays: N

105:24 pilt of Material

rant part: 009-198 TRIMARK BAMNDLE ASS'Y PREFERRED

pE r P BACK TO HACK BLACK HANDLE

wel Compeonent Description Oty Reguired UM T gerap Sweg RiNum Refsrence Lin

L Qee-220 WANDLE OUYSIDE DADDLR 1.00 EA R 0.00 0 Q 1
BACK TO BAUK

1 009-227 HANDLE INSIRE W\RCD 1,00 EA R 0.00 0 0 2
BRCK TO BACK 2V

1 009-192 LATCH ROTARY (BAGK TO BACK) 1.00 EA R 0.00 q ] 3
BACK TO BACK

1 003-204 GASKET FOAM 1.00 EA R 0.00 0 [} : 4
BACK TO BACK DOOR HANDLE

] no9-205 GAP VINYL RED 1.00 BA R 0.00 1] 0 5
BACK TO BACK DOOR HANDLE

1 009-207 SCAEWS B/32X-625 OVAL TR 3.00 EA R 6.00 0 qQ [
BACK TO BACK DQOR HANDLRE

1 011-131 BOLT HEX CAP l/4-20X1" GRADE 5 3,00 EA R 0.00 ] 0 7
%INC PLATEDR

/e Jo8d ONIM3IINIONT TTLd HIEZPITETET ATHLE BHBZ/PASTT



/047908 . DL RNATNEERING Page: 1

':05:56 Bill of Material

wwent part: 002-488 ) ALUMINUM JAMB COMPLETE NEW112

pe t A

avel Component Deseription Oty Required UM T Serap Seq RtNum Referance Lin

1 003-028 ALUMINUN JAMD PRUVEQLRED 1%9.33 FT R n.00 0 1
LENGTH 128% PER T 52 HARDNESS

1 011-094 JACK SCREWS 1" BLACK OXIDE 2.00 Eh R 0.00 0 2

1 011-093 JACK SCREW 11/16* BLACK OXIDE 10,00 EA R Q.00 a 2

1 002=041 MOV-A-BOLT — W/STAR 1999/2000 1.00 EA M 0.00 0 4
ADJUSTMENT

1 #35-003 HOLE PLUG BLACK 5/8" 12.00 EA R 0.00 0 b

1 009-216 DEADBOLT STRIKER PLATE 1.00 EA R 0.00 0 0 ]

BACK TO BACK HANDLUS

-
9@/58 3F9vd ONIM3IINIENT T1Ld HIEZPI9ETET ATHLE  BEAZ/PA/TT



1/04/08 PTL EWCINEDRING Page: 1

7:06:35 Bill of Material
arent part: REW113 SCREEN DOOR COMPLETE NEW112
ype T R ECREEN
avel Component Description Qty Reguired UM T Scrap Seq Rtlum Reference Lin
1 003489 SCREEN DUUK FRAME NEW1i2 1.00 RERA A 0.00 1] 0 1
SCREEN DOOR
1 023-011 SCRELN FIBERGLASS MAT.CHARCOAL 0.06 RL R 0.00 0 0 2
18 % 14 .013 WRAPPED
1 p23-001 SPLLIWNE SCREEN .165 SQUARE 17.00 PT R Q.00 0 3
REFER BART #023-005
1 023=-077 ACRYLIC 13 13/16%x1l §/B SLIDER 1.00 EA F 0.00 ] 0 4
1 023=078 ACRYLIC 13 13/16X11 STAT. 1.00 EA I 0.00 0 0 5
1 006=072 HINGE 1999 SCUREEN LOOR =BLACK 2.00 EA A 0.00 [+ 6
BPREFERREDR
1 019-068 SCREEN DOOR LATCH ASSEMBLY 1.00 BA A Q.00 0 o 7
BLACK PLASTIC
1 607-025 FLOCKING ANTISQUEEX 3/4" X 60' 0.06 FT R ¢.00 0 0 8
13% BQ USED PER STNR NF GLASS
035-011 SCREEN PLAST.CHNNL SLIRER SUP 4,00 PT R 0,00 0 9
007-029 STRIKER BOLT RUBBER FLAP 0.10 EA R 0.00 0 10
035-033 BRUSH & /4" 7 Ba 2.20 EA R 0.00 n n 11

[

1 3/4 SLIM LINE WYLON BRUSH

98/98  3F99d ONIH3IINIONT T11d HIEZPITETET AT:i@ SOBZ/Pd/TI



